Приложение № 11
КАЛЕНДАРЬ МЕРОПРИЯТИЙ

ул. Жиделева, д. 27
Возрастные ограничения:
	
	13-17 лет


	ИЮНЬ

	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	
	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04

	
	
	
	
	Мастер-класс «Кулинария»

11.00
	
	

	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	Краткосрочный курс « Увлекательная электроника»

11.00
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Мастер-класс «Кулинария»

11.00
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	Краткосрочный курс «Увлекательная электроника»

11.00
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	Краткосрочный курс «Увлекательная электроника»

11.00
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Краткосрочный курс «Увлекательная электроника»

11.00
	
	

	АВГУСТ

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	Краткосрочный курс « Увлекательная электроника»

11.00
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	Краткосрочный курс «Увлекательная электроника»

11.00
	
	


